MEMORANDUM
TO:		Lectors
FROM:     	Maria Noto
DATE:	      	August 2023
SUBJECT:	September, October & Nov. 1st Schedule  
 ***************************************************************************************** PLEASE NOTE: *SUNDAY MASS TIME CHANGE WILL BEGIN ON SEPT. 10.  MASS IS 9:30 AM.
 Welcome back Maria Fuller & Chinyere Obi!!!
Good Luck to Gianna Rodriguez 

Saturday, Sept. 2, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass -Maria Fuller 
Sunday, Sept. 3, 2023
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour 
10:00 a.m. - Joan Weiss 
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick     
 
Saturday, Sept. 9, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese      
 Sunday, Sept. 10, 2023
  8:00 a.m.-  Antonio Milano     
*9:30 a.m.-  Humbelina O’Brien             
  5:00 p.m.-  Percy Latar                

Saturday, Sept. 16, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins                 
Sunday, Sept. 17, 2023
  8:00 a.m. -  Katherine Anouna  
  9:30 a.m. -  Terry Blackwell 
  5:00 p.m. -  Juliet Hobson             

 Saturday, Sept. 23, 2023- 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Maria Fuller         
 Sunday, Sept. 24, 2023
   8:00 a.m. - Antonio Milano        
   9:30 a.m. - Joan Hoskins                        
   5:00 p.m.-  Alec Aiello  

Saturday, Sept. 30, 2023- 5:00 p.m. - Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese               
Sunday, Oct. 1, 2023 
  8:00 a.m  - Katherine Anouna   
  9:30 a.m. - Humbelina O’Brien                
  5:00 p.m. - William Goldrick      
     
						OCTOBER & NOV. 1ST 

Saturday, Oct. 7, 2023 - 5:00p.m. Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins 
Sunday, Oct. 8, 2023
  8:00 a.m.-  Antonio Milano    
  9:30 a.m.-  Chinyere Obi                                   
  5:00 p.m. - Percy Latar    
 
Saturday, Oct. 14, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Maria Fuller
Sunday, Oct. 15, 2023 
  8:00 a.m. - Henry DuFour
  9:30 a.m. - Joan Weiss  
  5:00 p.m. - Alec Aiello   

 Saturday, Oct. 21, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. Vigil Mass - Lawrence Terlizzese
 Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023
  8:00 a.m.-  Antonio Milano    
  9:30 a.m -  Terry Blackwell                 
  5:00 p.m.-  Juiet Hobson       

Saturday, Oct. 28 2023 - 5:00 p.m. - Vigil Mass - Joan Hoskins         
 Sunday, Oct. 29, 2023
  8:00 a.m.-  Katherine Anouna      
  9:30 a.m  - Chinyere Obi       
  5:00 p.m.-  William Goldrick    
All Saints Day
Tuesday, Oct. 31, 2023 - 7:00 p.m.- Maria Fuller       
Wednesday, Nov. 1, 2023   
9:00 a.m. - Joan Hoskins   
7:00 p.m. - TLM 

  
